Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
47. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$214.00 1T 849
$214.00 1T 884

Dualin Blu Moon

Stylish Rebel Boy

$107.00 3 883 Yety
4 870 SR Jazzy Sister Wood
5 842 Shine One Time
6 833 LCR Ambers Last Call
48.

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Lance Scheffel
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Riley David Willumsen
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) -

Rider's Name

73.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.00
69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Amber Haglin

Daniel Tesar

Brian Haas

PHD Enterprises

Lisa C Reiter

Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 884
2 870

Stylish Rebel Boy
SR Jazzy Sister Wood

Samantha Gallentine

Riley David Willumsen

73.00
71.50

0.00
0.00

Amber Haglin

Brian Haas

49. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$83.75 1 864 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 72.00 0.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie
$50.25 2 862 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 0.00
$33.50 3 863 Kitties Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 0.00
4 814 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 69.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
5T 829 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 68.00 0.00 Jacob Anderson
5T 807 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 68.00 0.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron

50. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$83.75 1 883
$50.25 2 870
$33.50 3 842
4 833
5 807
6 859

Yety

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Shine One Time

LCR Ambers Last Call
Docs Stylin One Time
Reys Starbright

Ryan Gallentine

Riley David Willumsen
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Billy Yoder

Ashley Wold

72.50
71.50
71.00
69.50
68.00
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Daniel Tesar

Brian Haas

PHD Enterprises

Lisa C Reiter

Brian And Hailey Ferron

Ashley Wold

51. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$175.00 1 818 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 72.00 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
$87.50 2T 805 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 71.00 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$87.50 2T 819 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.00 0.00 Erin Heim
4 820 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 70.50 0.00 Erin Heim
5T 811 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 70.00 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
5T 882 Give Em Hal Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
7 881 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 69.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
8 822 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll 69.00 0.00  Justin Doll
9 844 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
10 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 67.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
52. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 844 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 67.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
53. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name




$78.13
$46.88
$31.25

895
875
832
861
823

Show #913942

Bet Hesa Diamond
Heavens Dunit Again
Blind Sided Ann

HQ CD Smokin Lights
JMP Smart Catalena

: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

Jill Nash

Nashia Soland

Lisa C Reiter

Lacey Rose Holcomb

Melissa Doll

71.00
70.00
69.00
64.00
63.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jill Nash

Nashia Soland

Lisa C Reiter

Lacey Rose Holcomb

Justin Doll



Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
47. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$267.50 1 849

$160.50 2 884
$107.00 3 870
4T 883

4T 833

6 842

48.

Money Place Back#

Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 74.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 73.00 0.00 Amber Haglin

SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 72.00 0.00 Brian Haas

Yety Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Daniel Tesar

LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 71.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 70.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises

1 884
2 870

49. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown

NRCHA LODERSB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 73.00 0.00 Amber Haglin

SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 72.00 0.00 Brian Haas

: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$83.75 1 829 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 71.50 0.00 Jacob Anderson
$41.88 2T 863 Kitties Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 71.00 0.00
$41.88 2T 807 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 71.00 0.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron
4 814 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 70.50 0.00 Aaron Goldade
5 862 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 0.00
6 864 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 66.50 0.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie

50. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$83.75 1 870
$2792 2T 883
$27.92 2T 833
$2792 2T 807
5 842
6 859

SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 72.00 0.00 Brian Haas

Yety Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Daniel Tesar

LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 71.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 71.00 0.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron
Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 70.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises

Reys Starbright Ashley Wold 60.00 0.00 Ashley Wold

51. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$175.00 1 882 Give EmHal Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$105.00 2 805 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72,50 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$70.00 3 811 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 7150 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
4 820 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 71.00 0.00 Erin Heim
5 818 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 70.50 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
6 822 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll 69.50 0.00  Justin Doll
7 844 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
8 819 Rey Hott Erin Heim 66.50 0.00 Erin Heim
9 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 66.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
52. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 844 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 66.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
53. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$78.13 1 861 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 70.50 0.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb



$46.88 2
$31.25 3
47

a7

875
823
832
895

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

Heavens Dunit Again
JMP Smart Catalena
Blind Sided Ann

Bet Hesa Diamond

Nashia Soland
Melissa Doll
Lisa C Reiter
Jill Nash

69.50
69.00
67.50
67.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nashia Soland
Justin Doll
Lisa C Reiter
Jill Nash



Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
47. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$267.50 1 849

$160.50 2 870
$107.00 3 883
4 842
5 884
6 833

48.

Money Place Back#

Dualin Blu Moon

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Yety

Shine One Time
Stylish Rebel Boy
LCR Ambers Last Call

Lance Scheffel

Riley David Willumsen
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Samantha Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

74.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
71.00
68.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Brian Haas

Daniel Tesar

PHD Enterprises

Amber Haglin

Lisa C Reiter

NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 870
2 884

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Stylish Rebel Boy

Riley David Willumsen

Samantha Gallentine

74.00
71.00

0.00
0.00

Brian Haas

Amber Haglin

49. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$83.75 1 862

$50.25 2 814
$33.50 3 864
4 863
5 807
6 829

Sioux Cee Dual
Heaven Help Us

Lil Shilow

Kitties Smart Dynacee
Docs Stylin One Time

Genuine Lil Gun

Damien John Mikkelson
Aaron Goldade

Damien John Mikkelson
Damien John Mikkelson
Billy Yoder

Jacob Anderson

72.00
71.50
70.00
69.50
68.50
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Aaron Goldade
Jon Stangel And Natalie

Brian And Hailey Ferron

Jacob Anderson

50. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$83.75 1 870
$50.25 2 883
$33.50 3 842
4 807
5 833
6 859

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Yety

Shine One Time

Docs Stylin One Time
LCR Ambers Last Call
Reys Starbright

Riley David Willumsen
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel

Billy Yoder

Lance Scheffel

Ashley Wold

74.00
73.50
72.50
68.50
68.00
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brian Haas

Daniel Tesar

PHD Enterprises

Brian And Hailey Ferron
Lisa C Reiter

Ashley Wold

51. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$140.00 1T 811
$140.00 1T 844
$70.00 3 882

4T 805
4T 820
6 818
7 819
8 837
9 822

Seven S Red Hot
Sharp Dressed Rey
Give Em Hal

Double Bama Gamma
Burn N Daylight
Smooth Lil Shorty
Rey Hott

Outlaw In The Snow

JMP A Snappy Dancer

Brent W Ratliff

Hailey Saffert
Kenneth J Schueller
Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Erin Heim

Erin Heim

Catherine Goveronski

Justin Doll

74.00
74.00
73.50
72.50
72.50
70.50
70.00
67.00
64.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brent W Ratliff

Emily Saffert
Kenneth J Schueller
Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Kurt & Erin Heim

Erin Heim

Catherine Goveronski

Justin Doll

52. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 844 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 7400 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 67.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
53. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$78.13 1 875

Heavens Dunit Again

Nashia Soland

73.00

0.00

Nashia Soland



$46.88
$31.25

861
832
895
823

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

HQ CD Smokin Lights
Blind Sided Ann
Bet Hesa Diamond

JMP Smart Catalena

Lacey Rose Holcomb
Lisa C Reiter
Jill Nash

Melissa Doll

72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lacey Rose Holcomb
Lisa C Reiter

Jill Nash

Justin Doll



Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

47. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Owner's Name

$1872.50 1 849
$1123.50 2 870
$374.50 3T 883
$37450 3T 884
5 842

6 833

Dualin Blu Moon

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Yety

Stylish Rebel Boy
Shine One Time

LCR Ambers Last Call

Lance Scheffel

Riley David Willumsen
Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

221.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
214.00
208.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Brian Haas

Daniel Tesar

Amber Haglin

PHD Enterprises

Lisa C Reiter

48. NRCHA LODERSB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$612.50 1 870
2 884

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Stylish Rebel Boy

Riley David Willumsen

Samantha Gallentine

217.50
217.00

0.00
0.00

Brian Haas

Amber Haglin

49. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$586.25 1 862

$351.75 2 814
$234.50 3 863
4 864
5 807
6 829

Sioux Cee Dual
Heaven Help Us
Kitties Smart Dynacee
Lil Shilow

Docs Stylin One Time

Genuine Lil Gun

Damien John Mikkelson
Aaron Goldade

Damien John Mikkelson
Damien John Mikkelson
Billy Yoder

Jacob Anderson

212.00
211.00
210.00
208.50
207.50
199.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Aaron Goldade

Jon Stangel And Natalie
Brian And Hailey Ferron

Jacob Anderson

50. NRCHA 5KNHD: 5K Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$586.25 1 870
$351.75 2 883
$234.50 3 842
4 833
5 807
6 859

SR Jazzy Sister Wood
Yety

Shine One Time

LCR Ambers Last Call
Docs Stylin One Time
Reys Starbright

Riley David Willumsen
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Billy Yoder

Ashley Wold

217.50
217.00
214.00
208.50
207.50
180.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brian Haas

Daniel Tesar

PHD Enterprises

Lisa C Reiter

Brian And Hailey Ferron

Ashley Wold

51. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$735.00 1 882
$612.50 805
$490.00 811
$367.50 820
$245.00 818
844
819
822
837
881

o © O N O o b~ w N

-

52. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Money Place Back#

Give Em Hal

Double Bama Gamma
Seven S Red Hot
Burn N Daylight
Smooth Lil Shorty
Sharp Dressed Rey
Rey Hott

JMP A Snappy Dancer
Outlaw In The Snow

Tuff Reyzin

Horse's Name

Kenneth J Schueller
Brent W Ratliff

Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Erin Heim

Hailey Saffert

Erin Heim

Justin Doll

Catherine Goveronski

Kenneth J Schueller

Rider's Name

216.50
216.00
215.50
214.00
213.00
210.50
207.50
202.50
200.00

69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Kenneth J Schueller
Brent W Ratliff

Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Kurt & Erin Heim
Emily Saffert

Erin Heim

Justin Doll

Catherine Goveronski

Kenneth J Schueller

2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Owner's Name

$612.50 1 844
2 837

Sharp Dressed Rey

Outlaw In The Snow

Hailey Saffert

Catherine Goveronski

210.50
200.00

0.00
0.00

Emily Saffert

Catherine Goveronski

53. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name




$546.88
$328.13
$218.75

a ~ ODN

875
895
832
861
823

Show #913942

Heavens Dunit Again
Bet Hesa Diamond
Blind Sided Ann

HQ CD Smokin Lights
JMP Smart Catalena

: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

Nashia Soland

Jill Nash

Lisa C Reiter

Lacey Rose Holcomb

Melissa Doll

212.50
210.00
208.50
207.00
203.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nashia Soland

Jill Nash

Lisa C Reiter

Lacey Rose Holcomb

Justin Doll



Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$336.30 1 874 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 144 .55 0.00 David A Albrecht

$224.20 2 886 OneATATime Ryan Gallentine 14450 0.00 Steven Mattson
3 845 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 141.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$99.00 1 813 Metallic Babydoll Aaron Goldade 136.00 0.00 Amber Dornfeld
$66.00 2 890 JMP Smart Lil Badger Sarah Henk 135.50 0.00 Matthew Essick
3 802 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 130.50 0.00 Maria Bendixen

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$353.50 1 849 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 144.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 889 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 140.50 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
2 854 Ba Skeetsshininglady Maria Bendixen 132.00 0.00 KaraLarson
105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$55.00 1 843 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 65.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert

Money Place Back#

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 874 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 144.55 0.00 David A Albrecht
107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$52.50 1 868 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 142.55 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
$43.75 2 816 Nu Grays Starlight Samantha Gallentine 142.50 0.00 Alison Phillips
$35.00 3 838 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 13850 0.00 Stephanie Douglas
$26.25 4 841 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 138.00 0.00 Deborah A Matko
$17.50 5 836 Lil Joes Angel Lance Scheffel 136.50 0.00 Beth M Bant

6 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 132.50 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

7 846 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 124.00 0.00 Dawn Back

8 801 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 70.00 0.00 Pamela A Donoho

9 851 CD LenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 69.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich

Money Place Back#

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$52.50 1 892
$43.75 2 837
$35.00 3 803
$26.25 4 802
$17.50 5 893

6 881

Il Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 137.00 10.00 Janae Engh

Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 13450 8.00 Catherine Goveronski
HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 132.50 6.00 Maria Bendixen

Ms Rumour Boonsmal Kara Larson 130.50 4.00 Maria Bendixen
Annie Shine Ur Guns Emma Kay 126.00 2.00 Whitney Sandberg
Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 60.00 1.00 Kenneth J Schueller

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$270.00 1 855
2 821

Haidas Red Seven

Luv That Smart Chex

Jill Krejci
Justin Doll

130.50 0.00
71.00 0.00

Jill Krejci
Justin Doll



Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 855 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 130.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
2 821 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 71.00 0.00 Justin Doll
111. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 855 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 130.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
2 821 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 71.00 0.00 Justin Doll
117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$146.88 1 816 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 14450 0.00 Alison Phillips
$88.13 2 815 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 140.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
$58.75 3 841 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 139.00 0.00 Deborah A Matko
4 823 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 128.00 0.00 Justin Doll
118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$171.25 1 838 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 142.00 0.00 Stephanie Douglas
$102.75 2 815 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 140.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
$68.50 3 877 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede 131.50 0.00 Gary W Thede
4 823 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 128.00 0.00 Justin Doll
5 810 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 63.00 0.00 Tonia Healy
119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$198.00 1 868 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 14250 11.00 Joyce Borchardt
$165.00 2 838 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 142.00 9.00 Stephanie Douglas
$132.00 3 804 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 140.50 7.00 Julie A Anderson
$99.00 4 815 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 140.00 5.00 Heather Bartley
$33.00 5T 857 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 136.00 2.00 Travis Goeks
$33.00 5T 873 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 136.00 2.00 Tiahna Holmquist
7 847 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 135.00 1.00 Amber L Saffert
8 836 LilJoes Angel Beth M Bant 131.50 1.00 Beth M Bant
9 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 131.00 1.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
10 851 CD LenaOn Me Carol Ulrich 129.00 1.00 Carol Ulrich
11 880 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 126.00 1.00 Beth Fabbrini
12 856 Starlit Pixie Laura Solin 70.00 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$99.00 1 868 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 142.50 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
$66.00 2 877 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede 131.50 0.00 Gary W Thede
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 801 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 144.00 0.50 Pamela A Donoho
2 815 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 140.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
3 836 LilJoes Angel Beth M Bant 131.50 0.00 Beth M Bant

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name




$24.00 1 839
$16.00 897
840
818

A 0N

Money Place Back#

Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

Travelin Smartly
Smart Like A Wimp
Peptos Lil Shorty
Smooth Lil Shorty

Eli Naylor
Jemma Berhow
Milo Naylor
Cade Heim

14450 10.00 Katie Naylor
142.50 8.00 Rodney Rivard
141.00 6.00 Katie Naylor
133.00 4.00 Kurt & Erin Heim

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

$75.00 1 839

$45.00 2 854
$30.00 3 852
4 853
5 848

Money Place Back#

Travelin Smartly

Ba Skeetsshininglady
Puppy Jack

LCR Im Outta Here
Cats Peppy Oak

Eli Naylor
Kara Larson
Sam Lathrop
Anna Loos

Tag Saffert

142.00 0.00 Katie Naylor

140.00 0.00 Kara Larson
139.50 0.00 Bethany Loos
139.00 0.00 Bethany Loos

137.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

1 839
2 853

Money Place Back#

Travelin Smartly

LCR Im Qutta Here

Eli Naylor

Anna Loos

142.00 0.00
139.00 0.00

Katie Naylor
Bethany Loos

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

$72.00 1 887
$48.00 2 845
3 802

Money Place Back#

RGTooShinyToDry
Money In The Hood

Ms Rumour Boonsmal

Isabelle Scheffel
Gracyn Saffert

Kara Larson

141.50 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
139.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
66.50 0.00 Maria Bendixen

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

$198.00 1 816
$148.50 2 830
$49.50 3T 841
$49.50 3T 835
$49.50 3T 804

6 815
7 855
8 848

Money Place Back#

Nu Grays Starlight
Stylish Clays Kit

Dual With Blue Genes
LRS | CD Storm Comin
LRR Shimr Stepnshine
Tomorrows Smart Star
Haidas Red Seven

Cats Peppy Oak

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go:

Horse's Name

Alison Phillips
Cindy Tri
Deborah A Matko
Jennifer Gillet
Julie A Anderson
Heather Bartley
Jill Krejci

Tag Saffert

Rider's Name

145.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
140.50 0.00 Cindy Tri

139.50 0.00 Deborah A Matko
139.50 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
139.50 0.00 Julie A Anderson
139.00 0.00
137.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
131.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert

Heather Bartley

C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Score Points Owner's Name

1 852
856
836
850
846
857
806
880
879

© 0 N O o A W N

Money Place Back#

Puppy Jack

Starlit Pixie

Lil Joes Angel

YOR Sweet Shake
Sonitalena Blue
Shorty On Cash
Heaven Can Wait
One Hal Of A Shooter
ROQH Major Delay

Sam Lathrop
Laura Solin

Beth M Bant

Kim Deiss-Nelson

Dawn Back

Travis Goeks

Michelle Peterson

Beth Fabbrini

Raquel Sosalla

139.00 8.00 Bethany Loos

137.00 6.00 Ingrid L Bruce
132.00 4.00 Beth M Bant
131.50 2.00 Roger Johnson
130.50 1.00 Dawn Back

128.50 1.00 Travis Goeks
Michelle Peterson

Beth Fabbrini

126.50 1.00
12450 1.00

124.00 1.00 Raquel Sosalla

131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points Owner's Name

1 860
2 834
3 872

With A Cherry On Top
Kickoff Time
Rappin In The Delta

Caden Borman
Lane Spencer

Stranton Oftedahl

144.00 0.00 Cora Borman
142.00 0.00
139.50 0.00

Kari A Laufenberg

Emily Urman



Show #913942: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS1 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
4 899 Houk Horse Lana Houck 137.50 0.00



Money Place Back#

Show #913943: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS2 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$336.30 1 886 OneATA Time Ryan Gallentine 142.05 0.00 Steven Mattson
$224.20 2 845 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 142.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
3 874 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 138.00 0.00 David A Albrecht
101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$99.00 1 802 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 141.00 0.00 Maria Bendixen

$66.00 2 890 JMP Smart Lil Badger Sarah Henk 138.50 0.00 Matthew Essick

3 813 Metallic Babydoll Aaron Goldade 138.00 0.00 Amber Dornfeld

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$353.50 1 870 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 125.50 0.00 Brian Haas
104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 854 Ba Skeetsshininglady Maria Bendixen 138.50 0.00 Kara Larson
2 889 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 60.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$132.00 1 888 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 142.00 0.00 LisaKinser
$88.00 2 843 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 141.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
3 807 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 133.00 0.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron
4 837 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 68.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 887 RGTooShinyToDry Isabelle Scheffel 143.50 0.50 Ryder Rettenmund
2 883 Yety Ryan Gallentine 139.50 0.00 Daniel Tesar
3 814 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 135.50 0.00 Aaron Goldade
4 884 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 60.00 0.00 Amber Haglin
107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$49.00 1 801 One Rowdy Time Pamela A Donoho 140.50 0.00 Pamela A Donoho
$36.75 2 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 140.00 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
$24.50 3 810 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 139.50 0.00 Tonia Healy
$12.25 4 852 Puppy Jack Maria Bendixen 126.50 0.00 Bethany Loos
5 873 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 68.00 0.00 Tiahna Holmquist
6 827 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson 60.00 0.00 Kelly Lyons
108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$78.75 1 898 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 143.50 10.00 Catherine Goveronski
$65.63 2 888 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 141.50 8.00 Lisa Kinser
$52.50 3 822 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll 141.00 6.00 Justin Doll
$39.38 4 892 Il Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 136.50 4.00 Janae Engh
$26.25 5 890 JMP Smart Lil Badger Sarah Henk 133.00 2.00 Matthew Essick
6 823 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 131.00 1.00 Justin Doll
7 893 Annie Shine Ur Guns Emma Kay 130.50 0.00 Whitney Sandberg



Show #913943: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS2 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)

8 803 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 124.50 0.00 Maria Bendixen
9T 806 Heaven Can Wait Aaron Goldade 69.00 0.00 Michelle Peterson
9T 886 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 69.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
11 884 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 60.00 0.00 Amber Haglin
109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$210.00 1 821 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 140.00 0.00 Justin Doll
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$98.75 1 821 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 140.00 0.00  Justin Doll
111. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$98.75 1 821 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 140.00 0.00 Justin Doll
117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 816 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 146.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
2 841 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 141.00 0.00 Deborah A Matko
118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$98.75 1 838 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 144.00 0.00 Stephanie Douglas
119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$154.00 1 838 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 144.00 6.00 Stephanie Douglas
$115.50 2 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 140.50 4.00 Sunup Ranch/ Crow Bar
$77.00 3 847 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 137.00 2.00 Amber L Saffert
$19.25 4T 873 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 132.00 1.00 Tiahna Holmquist
$19.25 4T 836 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 132.00 1.00 Beth M Bant
6 880 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 131.50 1.00 Beth Fabbrini
7 868 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 70.50 1.00 Joyce Borchardt
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$55.00 1 868 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 70.50 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 836 LilJoes Angel Beth M Bant 132.00 0.00 Beth M Bant
122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$25.00 1 839 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 142.05 10.00 Katie Naylor
$15.00 2 897 SmartLike AWimp Jemma Berhow 141.50 8.00 Rodney Rivard
$10.00 3 818 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 138.00 6.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
4 840 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 13550 4.00 Katie Naylor
5 885 DunnitIn The Nite Adelynn Flaschberger 70.00 2.00 Mason J Matko
123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 848 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 143.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert

2 839 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 141.50 0.00 Katie Naylor



Show #913943: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 HS2 (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 839 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 141.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 845 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 139.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 887 RGTooShinyToDry Isabelle Scheffel 137.00 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$110.00 1 830 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 141.00 0.00 Cindy Tri
2 848 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 140.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 879 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 133.50 5.00 Raquel Sosalla
2 850 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 132.50 3.00 Roger Johnson
3 880 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 128.00 1.00 Beth Fabbrini
4 806 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 70.50 1.00 Michelle Peterson
5 836 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 69.50 1.00 Beth M Bant
131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 860 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 145.50 0.00 Cora Borman
2 872 Rappin In The Delta Stranton Oftedahl 139.50 0.00 Emily Urman
3 834 Kickoff Time Lane Spencer 139.00 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
4 899 Houk Horse Lana Houck 122.00 0.00



Show #913940: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 VRH (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 874 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 David A Albrecht
2 876 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary W Thede
328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 875 Heavens Dunit Again Nashia Soland 0.00 Nashia Soland
329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 876 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 1.00 Gary W Thede
2 830 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 0.50 Cindy Tri
3 868 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
4 835 LRSICD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
5 877 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 839

Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 0.00 Katie Naylor



Show #913940: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 VRH (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$96.00 1 809 The Rey Feather Billy Yoder 73.00 0.00 Michelle Henrichs
$72.00 2 874 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 72.50 0.00 David A Albrecht
$48.00 3 871 Merada Sanman Riley David Willumsen 72.00 0.00 KayDeBoer
$24.00 4 802 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 71.00 0.00 Maria Bendixen

5 876 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 0.00 Gary W Thede

6 851 CDLenaOnMe Maria Bendixen 63.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich

7 853 LCRIm Outta Here Maria Bendixen 61.00 0.00 Bethany Loos
38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$84.00 1 876 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 73.00 0.00 GaryW Thede
$63.00 2 816 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 72.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
$31.50 3T 865 Carnivale Cat Lacey Rose Holcomb 70.50 0.00
$31.50 3T 855 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 70.50 0.00 Jill Krejci

5 896 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 68.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6 851 CDLenaOnMe Carol Ulrich 64.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich
7 804 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 62.00 0.00 Julie A Anderson
39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$30.00 1 854 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 69.00 0.00 Kara Larson



Money Place Back#

Show #913941: NCRCHA MARCH 2023 SE (3/9/2023-3/12/2023)
31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$70.00 1 874
$52.50 2 824
$35.00 3 85
$17.50 4 853
5 876
6 831

RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 73.50 0.00 David A Albrecht

RFTL Gunnin Pepto Ryan Gallentine 7250 0.00

CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 72.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich

LCR Im Qutta Here Maria Bendixen 68.50 0.00 Bethany Loos

Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 68.00 0.00 Gary W Thede

Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 65.50 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 803 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 69.00 0.50 Maria Bendixen
2 876 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 68.00 0.00 Gary W Thede
3 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 65.50 0.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$90.00 1 816 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 78.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
$67.50 2 855 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 76.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
$45.00 3 847 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 72.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert
$22.50 4 804 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 70.00 0.00 Julie A Anderson
5 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 69.50 0.00  Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
6 851 CDLenaOnMe Carol Ulrich 66.50 0.00 Carol Ulrich
7 824 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Tonya Wallert 66.00 0.00
8 841 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 65.50 0.00 Deborah A Matko
34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 831 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 69.50 0.50 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
2 846 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 67.50 0.00 Dawn Back
35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 818 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 64.00 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
2 885 DunnitIn The Nite Adelynn Flaschberger 54.00 0.00 Mason J Matko
36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 853 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 73.00 0.00 Bethany Loos
2 852 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 63.50 0.00 Bethany Loos
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